
Players List

M/F Leagues Avail to play Name Email Cell Play Level

M H.B. Bryon Erickson bryonerickson13@gmail.com 714-788-6090 intermediate

M Tustin Mon., GG Tues. Sugrim Ramsundar Sugrimrams@gmail.com 714-270-7263 intermediate
F Womens Adv. Nazz Waldon waldonnazzerine@gmail.com 706-405-1572 Adv. OH
M Fountain Valley Gabriel Sagrero ocbigbird@gmail.com 714-465-8879 intermediate

F All Britni Glass britniglass@icloud.com 714-308-7401 int/advanced

M Mon. Weds. Nicholas Simmons nick_simmons14@yahoo.com 562-201-1168 intermediate

F Tustin Sunday Debbie Watkins debbie_watkins_a@yahoo.com 714-552-2574 adv

M All Isaac Martinez isaac.martinez.friendo@gmail.com 562-846-2442 int/advanced

F Tustin, GG Sharon Perez Shperez@chapman.edu Advanced

F Tustin April Chim sivlyc@yahoo.com intermediate

M All Andrew Jimenez jimenezfilmsinc@gmail.com 805-746-1035 int/advanced

F Tues, Weds. Thurs. Julia Bui muliabui@gmail.com 562-552-4841 intermediate

F Mon, Weds., Thurs. Shauna Crosser shauna.crosser@gmail.com 714-757-1390 intermediate

F Open Antonette Moreno sales@smartneedle.com 949-750-7247 intermediate

F Mon. Weds. Or Thurs. Elisha Cramer Elishakeys@gmail.com 714-883-9104 intermediate

F Any League Ava Steigbigel avabeagle@gmail.com 475-223-6564 int/advanced

F Fountain Valley Amanda Campos campos.manda@gmail.com 310-347-8664 intermediate
F Thursdays Tammy Sandzimier tammersandz@att.net 714-423-1148 intermediate

F Sun, Tues, Weds. Brooke Mattila brookesmattila@gmail.com intermediate

F Fountain Valley Kimberly Russell kimberly@recoaching.me advanced

F Garden Grove Cynthia Chong cynthiachong95@yahoo.com 626-430-8623 int/advanced

M H.B, Tustin, Garden Grove Matthew Legates matthew.legates@gmail.com 650-499-7858 intermediate

F GG Tues. Judy Craig budination@yahoo.com 917-821-7809 high Intermediate

F Tustin Sun, & Mon, GG Tues. Kalynn Daniels kalynn.e.daniels@gmail.com 714-552-0223 int/advanced

M All Chris Mazourek mazourek@hotmail.com 661-755-8865 Advanced

M Mon, Tues, Thurs. Chad Meserve bagelshack2@icloud.com 949-232-3526 high Intermediate

2M & 1F Monday Marissa Wright marissacwright@yahoo.com

M All Sean Toranji storanji@yahoo.com intermediate

F Tustin Monday & Sunday Sam Eitner samanthaeithner@gmail.com 714-349-1380 intermediate

M FV Thurs. Adam Schlessinger adamschlesinger4@gmail.com 949-375-2799 Advanced

F Any League Natalie Jewett nataliejewett12@gmail.com 206-595-7709 intermediate

F F.V. Grace Payan gracepayan@icloud.com intermediate
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F Womens Tustin & H.B. , GG Michawn Sitake michawnsitake@gmail.com 918-810-1846 Adv. Middle blocker

F Tustin Ashley Morris ashleydm1019@gmail.com intermediate
F Tustin Sunday & Monday Winnie Leung winwin1211@gmail.com 646-241-4811 int/advanced
F Amaya Wilson aw8960@icloud.com 925-998-4726 advanced
M Tustin Dano Nahabedian danielnahabedian@yahoo.com 714-628-6650 intermediate

F Tustin Monday Mendi Kessler mendikessler@gmail.com 714-335-6363 intermediate

F F.V., H.B. Summer Remis summerremis@gmail.com 714-788-6565 intermediate

M G.G. Matthew Noa mjnoa1995@icloud.com 714-618-7964 intermediate

M F.V. Mark Pittman pittmanmark@mac.com 949-878-2121 intermediate

F Steffi Ho stefkho@gmail.com intermediate

M Joshua Magana joshua.magana1993@gmail.com int/advanced
F Tustin, GG, FV Sandra Toscano octoscano@yahoo.com 714-926-4114 advanced

F Open Theresa Lux tlux5683@gmail.com 714-483-3609 intermediate

M Open Ben Leising Ben.leising77@gmail.com 7016-440-8250 intermediate

M Open Edward Ambriz edwardambriz25@yahoo.com intermediate

F Tustin Andrea Vaks avaks722@gmail.com 657-355-9024

M Garden Grove Rick Howard rickyhoward31@gmail.com 209-770-2010

F Tustin, Huntington Meagan Hall mphall9@gmail.com 339-933-9914 advanced

F Tustin, Huntington Delaney Gurol delaneygurol@gmail.com 909-342-2456 advanced

M Tustin Monday Richard Scholefield delliasdaddy1018@gmail.com 619-471-7567 intermediate

F Tustin Sunday & Monday Cynthia Ignatuk csidefense99@gmail.com 714-222-9134 intermediate

M Tustin Monday Andrew Yi ayi022091@gmail.com

M Tustin Monday Weston Kelsey wkelsey4604@gmail.com intermediate

M GG Tues. Calvin Macaraeg cmac.photography@gmail.com 714-267-2570 intermediate

M Kip Hancock kiphancock1@gmail.com 714-227-5932 intermediate

F Christina Claure christina.claure@gmail.com

M Michael Bui michaelbuidmd1@verizon.net

M & F Tustin Monday, GG Tues. Roger Mejia & friend rogermejiafr15@gmail.com intermediate
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